4 modular sizes
500-2000 mm
Rugged construction
2 mm fully welded steel
Hinged escutcheon
in white powder
coated steel
Accepts DIN-T and

+61 3 6228 9575
BRISBANE
+61 7 3909 4999
AUCKLAND
+64 9 276 1967
TOWNSVILLE
+61 7 4779 0700
CHRISTCHURCH
+64 3 377 4407
nhp.com.au             nhp-nz.com
NHP electrical engineering
products pty lTd
A.B.N. 84 004 304 812
Pole cap	 Box size	 Height 2) (mm)	 Cat. no. (No main switch)	 Cat. no. (250 A main switch)
CONCEPT•TOUGH DIN-T SURFACE MOUNT WITH ORANGE DOOR AND BODY
18	 2	 1000	 CTD18-O	 CTD18M250-O
24	 2	 1000	 CTD24-O	 CTD24M250-O
36	 2	 1000	 CTD36-O	 CTD36M250-O
48	 2	 1000	 CTD48-O	 CTD48M250-O
60	 3	 1500	 CTD60-O	 CTD60M250-O
72	 3	 1500	 CTD72-O	 CTD72M250-O
84	 3	 1500	 CTD84-O	 CTD84M250-O
96	 3	 1500	 CTD96-O	 CTD96M250-O
CONCEPT•TOUGH ACCESSORY MODULES